Catherine Poutton Management

PHILLIP MCINNES

Eyes: Brown

TRAINING

2002

Hair: Dark Brown

Theatre

FILM CREDITS

2018
2018
2007

Judy & Punch
Top End Wedding
Dying Breed

TELEVISION CREDITS

2017
2009
2008
2006
2005
2005
2004
2003
2002

STAGE
2018
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2010

2010
2010
2008
2007
2007

2007
2006

Doctor Blake Mysteries
Triple Zero Heros
Wakkaville

Neighbours
Neighbours

Blue Heelers

Stingers

Blue Heelers

The Ship

Robot Song
Grugg (Beijing)
Sleepover

Marlin Expedition

Height: 5'11

Height: 1.8

WAAPA

Rodney Goodbuckle
American Tourist
Guard 1

Dr Sattler

Tony

Policeman
Johnny Brown
Gareth Peters
Aiden Ross
Ronald Mclntyre
Clive

Sir Charles Green

Juniper May's Father
Various
Devisor/Various
Devisor/Terry

Summer of the 17th Doll Barney

We Built this City
Ransom-Solo Self Devised
Hard Rubbish

House of Dreaming
Starchaser

Stoning Mary

Men of Steel

Grug

Duets for Lovers &
Dreamers

Mr Freezy

A Man for All Seasons
Three Dog Night

A Man for all Seasons
OT-Chronicles of the
Old Testament

Home

Various
Devisor/King Priam
Devisor/Various
Copernicus

Lion

Husband

Various

Various
Devisor/Various

Scoopy

Richard Rich
Felix

Richard Rich
Devisor/Various

Devisor/Various

Complete Works Theatre Various

Company 2006 Season
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P +61 3 9078 0678
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Playing Age: 39-45

Seaside Films/Mirrah Foulkes
Goalpost Pictures
Ambience Concept PTY LTD

January Productions
Fremantle Media/Sian Davies
Ettamogah Entertainment
Grundy/Aarne Neeme

Grundy

Southern Star/Steve Mann
Simpson Le Mes., Steve Mann
West St Productions
BBC/Chris Langman

Arena Theatre Co.
Windmill/Sam Haren

Arena Theatre Co.

Arena Theatre Co.

Complete Works Theatre Co.
Polygot/Sue Giles

Malthouse Education
Malthouse

Arena Theatre Company
Arena Theatre Company

Red Stitch/MIAF 2011, Adena Jones
Strut & Fret/Tamara Rewse
Windmill Theatre/Sam Haren
Insite Arts/Naomi Steinborner

Arena Theatre Co.

Complete Works Theatre Co
Two Blue Cherries/Andrew Gray
Complete Works Theatre Co.
Malthouse

Last Seen Imagining/PIAF 2007
Complete Works Theatre Co.
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2003 Complete Works Theatre Various Complete Works Theatre Co.
Company 2003 Season

2002 The Laramie Project Russell Henderson, Aaron McKinney, WAAPA
Matt Mickelson
2002 Absolute Hell Maurice Hussey WAAPA/Terrence Clarke
2002 Tartuffe Damis WAAPA/Boris Radmilovich
1999 King for this Place Lenny Deckchair Theatre Company
SHORT FILM
2011 Stella Steve Yesse Spence Productions
2011 The Long Weekend Ron Hub Productions/Oliver Waghorn
2010 The Outing George Mark La Rosa
2002 The Life and Times of Bruce WAAPA/Elissa Down
FB Holden
1999 Bound Joe Stewart Curtain Rise Productions
VOICE
2018 VW Voiceover Radio
2018 Tocumwal Golf Voiceover Radio
COMMERCIAL
2017 Home Timber & Hardware Hero Tradie Cummins & Partners
2013 Carlton Cold Icy Fred Stuff & Nonesense/Steve Saussey
2008 Medibank Sam .here Productions/Greg Willmott
2008 Hungry Jacks Leader Hub Productions/Jody Dwyer
2008 Berri-Healthy Balance Dad Exit Films/Adrian Bosich
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