

2008

2007

2007

2007

2006

Three Dog Night

Old Testament

Home

A Man for all Seasons

OT-Chronicles of the

Company 2006 Season

Complete Works Theatre Various

PHILLIP MCINNES

Eyes: Brown Hair: Dark Brown Height: 5'11 Height: 1.8 Playing Age: 39-45



	TRAINING 2002	Theatre	WAAPA			
FILM CREDITS						
	2018	Judy & Punch	Rodney Goodbuckle	Seaside Films/Mirrah Foulkes		
	2018	Top End Wedding	American Tourist	Goalpost Pictures		
	2007	Dying Breed	Guard 1	Ambience Concept PTY LTD		
, <u> </u>						
	TELEVISION					
	2017	Doctor Blake Mysteries	Dr Sattler	January Productions		
	2009	Triple Zero Heros	Tony	Fremantle Media/Sian Davies		
	2008	Wakkaville	Policeman	Ettamogah Entertainment		
	2006	Neighbours	Johnny Brown	Grundy/Aarne Neeme		
	2005	Neighbours Blue Heelers	Gareth Peters	Grundy		
	2005 2004		Aiden Ross	Southern Star/Steve Mann		
	2004	Stingers Blue Heelers	Ronald McIntyre Clive	Simpson Le Mes., Steve Mann West St Productions		
	2003	The Ship	Sir Charles Green	BBC/Chris Langman		
	2002	The Ship	Sil Charles Green	DDC/CIIIIS Langinan		
	STAGE					
	2018	Robot Song	Juniper May's Father	Arena Theatre Co.		
	2015	Grugg (Beijing)	Various	Windmill/Sam Haren		
	2015	Sleepover	Devisor/Various	Arena Theatre Co.		
	2014	Marlin Expedition	Devisor/Terry	Arena Theatre Co.		
	2014	Summer of the 17th Doll	Barney	Complete Works Theatre Co.		
	2013	We Built this City	Various	Polygot/Sue Giles		
	2013	Ransom-Solo Self Devised	Devisor/King Priam	Malthouse Education		
	2013	Hard Rubbish	Devisor/Various	Malthouse		
	2012	House of Dreaming	Copernicus	Arena Theatre Company		
	2012	Starchaser	Lion	Arena Theatre Company		
	2011	Stoning Mary	Husband	Red Stitch/MIAF 2011, Adena Jones		
	2011	Men of Steel	Various	Strut & Fret/Tamara Rewse		
	2011	Grug	Various	Windmill Theatre/Sam Haren		
	2010	Duets for Lovers & Dreamers	Devisor/Various	Insite Arts/Naomi Steinborner		
	2010	Mr Freezy	Scoopy	Arena Theatre Co.		
	2010	A Man for All Seasons	Richard Rich	Complete Works Theatre Co		
	2000	TI 5 N: 1 :	- ··	T DI OI : /A I O		

105 Rupert St
PO Box 1732 Collingwood 3066
P +61 3 9078 0678
F +61 3 9078 0900
E admin@cpmgt.com.au

Felix

Richard Rich

Devisor/Various

Devisor/Various

Phillip McInnes 1

Two Blue Cherries/Andrew Gray

Last Seen Imagining/PIAF 2007

Complete Works Theatre Co.

Complete Works Theatre Co.

Malthouse

2003	Complete Works Theatre Company 2003 Season	Various	Complete Works Theatre Co.				
2002	The Laramie Project	Russell Henderson, Aaron McKinney, Matt Mickelson	WAAPA				
2002	Absolute Hell	Maurice Hussey	WAAPA/Terrence Clarke				
2002	Tartuffe	Damis	WAAPA/Boris Radmilovich				
1999	King for this Place	Lenny	Deckchair Theatre Company				
	_	·	•				
SHORT FILM							
2011	Stella	Steve	Yesse Spence Productions				
2011	The Long Weekend	Ron	Hub Productions/Oliver Waghorn				
2010	The Outing	George	Mark La Rosa				
2002	The Life and Times of FB Holden	Bruce	WAAPA/Elissa Down				
1999	Bound	Joe Stewart	Curtain Rise Productions				
VOICE							
2018	VW	Voiceover	Radio				
2018	Tocumwal Golf	Voiceover	Radio				
COMMEDICAL							

COMMERCIAL

2017	Home Timber & Hardware Hero Tradie		Cummins & Partners
2013	Carlton Cold	Icy Fred	Stuff & Nonesense/Steve Saussey
2008	Medibank	Sam	.here Productions/Greg Willmott
2008	Hungry Jacks	Leader	Hub Productions/Jody Dwyer
2008	Berri-Healthy Balance	Dad	Exit Films/Adrian Bosich